
Rose Palace Round Up June 15 & 16, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Non Pro All Round Placing Points 11 Placing Points 11 Placing Points 11 Placing Points 11 Points Placing 11 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 11 82.50$    2nd 11 82.50$    3rd 11 82.50$    1st 11 82.50$    830.00$  1,160.00$    

118 Kelsey Watring - Shot OH Cay Jose - x0582718 1.0 11.0 41.25$    1.0 11.0 41.25$    1.0 11.0 41.25$    2.0 10.0 24.75$    43.0 1 415.00$  563.50$       

202 Cooper Cogdell - SHOT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 6.0 6.0 -$        3.0 9.0 16.50$    4.0 8.0 -$        1.0 11.0 41.25$    34.0 2 249.00$  306.75$       

134 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 4.0 8.0 -$        4.0 8.0 -$        5.0 7.0 -$        3.0 9.0 17$         32.0 3 166.00$  182.50$       

99 Jennifer Muir - Shot Docs Partisan - 3439560 3.0 9.0 16.50$    5.0 7.0 -$        7.0 5.0 -$        6.0 6.0 -$            27.0 4 -$        16.50$         

95 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.0 7.0 -$        6.0 6.0 -$        3.0 9.0 16.50$    8.0 4.0 -$        26.0 5 -$        16.50$         

88 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 2.0 10.0 24.75$    2.0 10.0 24.75$    8.0 4.0 -$        11.0 1.0 -$        25.0 6 -$        49.50$         

173 Pate Stewart - Shot Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 9.0 3.0 -$        8.0 4.0 -$        2.0 10.0 24.75$    5.0 7.0 -$        24.0 7 -$        24.75$         

129 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 10.0 2.0 -$        7.0 5.0 -$        11.0 1.0 -$        4.0 8.0 -$        16.0 8 -$        -$             

105 Nikki Woodward - Shot Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 7.0 5.0 -$        11.0 1.0 -$        6.0 6.0 -$        9.0 3.0 -$        15.0 9 -$        -$             

188 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 11.0 1.0 -$        9.0 3.0 -$        9.0 3.0 -$        7.0 5.0 -$        12.0 10 -$        -$             

169 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.0 4.0 -$        10.0 2.0 -$        10.0 2.0 -$        10.0 2.0 -$        10.0 11 -$        -$             
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1 11 118 Kelsey Watring - Shot OH Cay Jose - x0582718 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

2 10 88 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

3 9 99 Jennifer Muir - Shot Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

4 8 134 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

5 7 95 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

6 6 202 Cooper Cogdell - SHOT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

7 5 105 Nikki Woodward - Shot Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

8 4 169 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 61.0

9 3 173 Pate Stewart - Shot Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

10 2 129 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

11 1 188 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Jane Bagley



June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

11
Shown 

In class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 1 2 6 10 3 4 5 7
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1 11 118 Kelsey Watring - Shot OH Cay Jose - x0582718 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

2 10 88 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

3 9 202 Cooper Cogdell - SHOT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 71.0

4 8 134 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 70.0

5 7 99 Jennifer Muir - Shot Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

6 6 95 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 67.0

7 5 129 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

8 4 173 Pate Stewart - Shot Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

9 3 188 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.0

10 2 169 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

11 1 105 Nikki Woodward - Shot Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

Non-Pro Trail Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Jane Bagley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 8 2 6 3 4 5

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 11 118 Kelsey Watring - Shot / RP OH Cay Jose - x0582718 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

2 10 173 Pate Stewart - Shot Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 60.5

3 9 95 Steve Drennan - Shot / RP / RV Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 60.0

4 8 202 Cooper Cogdell - SHOT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 60.0

5 7 134 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 59.0

6 6 105 Nikki Woodward - Shot Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 59.0

7 5 99 Jennifer Muir - Shot Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.5 57.5

8 4 88 Theresa Woodard - Shot / RP / RV Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 57.5

9 3 188 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 52.0

10 2 169 Jerry Moriarty - Shot / RV Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 51.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Scott Bagley

san antonion results to work with

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 129 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 45.5

san antonion results to work with

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:Scott Bagley Loc.

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 1 2 4 5 4 5

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
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Correct-     

ness                 
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work done, 
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(1-10)        
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cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 11.0 202 Cooper Cogdell - SHOT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

2 10.0 118 Kelsey Watring - Shot / RP OH Cay Jose - x0582718 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 42.0

3 9.0 134 Kelsey Stokes - Shot Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 41.0

4 8.0 129 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.0

5 7.0 173 Pate Stewart - Shot Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.0

6 6.0 99 Jennifer Muir - Shot Docs Partisan - 3439560 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 35.0

7 5.0 188 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 35.0

8 4.0 95 Steve Drennan - Shot / RP / RV Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

9 3.0 105 Nikki Woodward - Shot Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 31.0

10 2.0 169 Jerry Moriarty - Shot / RV Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 28.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace Round Up

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

san antonion results to work with

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1.0 88 Theresa Woodard - Shot / RP / RV Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.0

san antonion results to work with

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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